5/27/15 General Vehicle

Lot Number

Description

Bidder Winning Bid

601

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ329TWF0011

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ389TWF0014

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ359TWF0018

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ339TWF0017

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ369TWF0013

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ3X9TWF0015

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ369TWF0061

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ389TWF0059

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ349TWF0060

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ339TWF0065

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ339TWF0051

3 Wheel Vehicle WR800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ319TWF0050

3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-T Truck: 800cc, VIN:
LTDHDVZ359TWF0052

Aramerica Enterprise LLC S 4,000.00




3 Wheel Vehicle WF800-

LTDHDVZ369TWF0058

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN:

T Truck: 800cc, VIN:

: LTDHDVZ229TWF0114

LTDHDVZ2X9TWF0233

LTDHDVZ249TWF0227

LTDHDVZ249TWF0230

LTDHDVZ229TWF0226

LTDHDVZ239TWF0221

LTDHDVZ269TWF0231

LTDHDVZ269TWF0028

LTDHDVZ299TWF0255

LTDHDVZ299TWF0241

LTDHDVZ239TWF0266

LTDHDVZ219TWF0251

LTDHDVZ269TWF0245

LTDHDVZ289TWF0246




602

603

604

605

606

607

608

610

611

612

701

702

703

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN: LTDHDVZ2X9TWEO0247

3 Wheel Mini Truck: VIN: LTDHDVZ299TWF0238
1990 Kassbohrer Setra S215HDH Bus: Black, 6 Cyl
Diesel, Odometer Reads: 421,905,VIN:
WKK138JA0L1030219

2012 Land Rover Evoque: Gray, 4 Cylinder, Odometer
Reads: 17,031, VIN: SALVT2BGOCH620557

1995 Nissan Skyline GTR: White/Gray, V6 Turbo,
Odometer Reads: 82,426 km, VIN: BCNR33006884
1990 Volkswagen T2 Doka Pickup: Black, 4 Cyl Diesel,
Odometer Reads: 257,952 km, VIN:
WV2Z772471H069122

Vespa Scooter: White, Odometere Reads: 15.2km,
VIN: METOOO0OBARH004443

Vespa Scooter: Blue, Odometer Reads: 17.8km, VIN:
METOO00BARH004354

Vespa Scooter: Red, Odometer Reads: 16km, VIN:
METOOOOBARL008223

2001 Western Star Tractor: Gray, 6 Cyl Diesel,
Odometer Reads: 3,828,228km, VIN:
2WKRDDXH51K968644

2002 Kenworth Tractor: Cream, 6 Cylinder Diesel,

Soto Transport

South Point Auto Center

Inc

Cobb, Trevor

Blue Heaven Auto Sales
Inc.

Galimberti Viramontes,
Antonio

Galimberti Viramontes,
Antonio

Galimberti Viramontes,
Antonio

Alex's Tires Inc

Odometer Reads: 122,031, VIN: 3P9T3SN212M005496 Soto Transport

2012 Nissan Versa: Silver/Gray, 4 Cyl, Odometer
Reads: 23,124, VIN: 3N1CN7AP8CL901422

1997 Freightliner Tractor: 6 Cylinder Diesel, VIN:
1FUYDWDB4VL786776

2000 Volvo Tractor: 6 Cylinder Diesel, VIN:
4VAND4RJ3YN242233

2001 Ford E150: VIN: 1FTRE14281HA14158

Allstate Financial Services
Inc

Valenzuela, Juan

Utahs Best Freight

La Pulga

S 600.00

$ 29,800.00

$ 2,500.00

S 300.00

S 800.00

S 600.00

S 600.00

$ 1,700.00

$ 11,700.00

$ 2,100.00

$ 1,400.00

$ 7,700.00

S 700.00




704

705

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

2007 Lincoln Navigator: VIN: 5LMFU275X7LJ00264

2000 Nissan Frontier: VIN: IN6ED27Y2YC426751

2003 Transcraft Flatbed: VIN: 1TTF48200P1038735
2003 Keystone Trailer Travel Trailer: VIN:
4YDT2882031207320

2008 Lexus LS 460: VIN: JTHGL46F185028024

2000 Trailmobile Trailer: 53', VIN:
1PTO1JPH2Y9010230

1999 Freightliner: 6 Cylinder Diesel, VIN:
1FUYDSEB2XLB09903

2000 Dorsey Trailer: 53', VIN: 1DTV1152XYA279456

2001 Freightliner C120ST: 6 Cylinder Diesel, VIN:
1FUJA3BD81PF73879

2007 Infiniti M35X: White/Tan, 6 Cyl, Odometer

Reads: 41,918, VIN: INKAY01F27M452520

2010 Hyuandai Sonata: VIN: 5SNPET4AC9AH614160

2008 Dodge Charger: White/Gray, V6, Odometer

Reads 100,676, VIN: 2B3KA43G68H286340

2010 Honda Odyssey: VIN: 5FNRL3H77AB041651

Chevrolet Subruban: VIN: 3GNGK26UX1G275670

2007 Flatbed Trailer: VIN: 5UPTU14247B000454

KARS Auto Wrecking

Chaess, Shari

Salinas Auto Sales

Bare, Gene

Ezgoautosales

Ramirez, Maria

D. Cantu Used Trucks and

Parts

Ramirez, Maria

Any Time Transport

Services

Ezgoautosales

Petrowitz, Anthony

Chesney Rigby / Ricardo

Rigby

Ezgoautosales

Alex's Tires Inc

El Mezquite LLC

$ 8,200.00

S 4,100.00

$ 3,300.00

$ 3,600.00

$ 17,400.00

$ 5,600.00

S 6,100.00

$ 3,900.00

S 4,900.00

$ 12,700.00

$ 5,900.00

$ 3,900.00

$ 15,800.00

$ 1,600.00

$ 1,100.00




721

723

724

726

2005 Polaris ATV: VIN: 4XAGJ50A172080965

1987 CHEVROLET V20: 1GCGV24K7HS107425

2000 Utility Reefer: VIN: 1UYVS24801U584021

2014 BMW X-6: White, VIN: 5SUXFG2C5XE0C43431

El Paso Transportation
Services, Inc.

Metro Moving and Sales

National Truck And
Equipment

Ontario Auto Sales

$ 2,000.00

S 400.00

$ 7,100.00

$ 44,300.00




